DATA EXPORTED 1/7/20
7.0 Appendix

Site Inventory
Glenview (Under construction)

Site Information
Source: MKThink Site Data, 2019

Site Type Vacant Street Address
Region West Site Acreage 3.4
District 1

Capacity & Utilization Analysis

Room Information
Source: Blueprint Room Data

Updated by MKThink 9/1/19 Greater Than Greater Than
600 SF 640 SF

Gen Ed Rooms 19 18

SPED + CTE Program Rooms 0 )

Flex Rooms (Science, Drama, Labs, 1 1

Etc)

Parent Rooms 0 0

Total Rooms Available at Site

20 19

Greater Than
660 SF

18

0]

19

Program Enrollment by Grade Level +Note, all CDC/Pre-K and Adult Ed

Source: RAD Enrollment Data, 2019-20* enrollment not included
Program

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Name TK K

*Note, all Charter enrollment
is from 2018-19 until newer
data is received.

10 1 12 Total
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Room Inventory (2019-20)
Source: Blueprint Room Data Updated by MKThink, 9/1/19

Building

Room
Number

101

102

103

106

107

145

144

141

139

201

202

203

204

205

213

220

221

222

m

122

002

003

12

208

Room Type
(Capacity Model)

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF
Ed > 600SF

Ed > 600SF

Flex > 600SF

Other

Other

Other

Other

Room Type
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Flex
Classroom
Classroom
Resource

Specialist
Storage

Room Type -

Detailed
Classroom

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Flex

SpEd Special Day Classroom

(OUSD)

SpEd Special Day Classroom

(OUSD)

Resource Specialist

Storage

Room
Area (SF)

700

700

700

700

700

600

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

750

1500

750

750

400

400
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209
214
164
170
161

154
151

152
149

148

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

Other
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Storage Storage
Staff Wellness Staff Wellness
Storage Storage
Storage Storage

Student Dining Dining Area

Storage Storage

Storage Storage

Storage Storage

ES Science ES Science Classroom
Classroom _

ES Science ES Science Classroom

Classroom

400

900

450

450

1500

200

200





